LICOLOGICA

| (Re | equestor's Name) | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
|-------------------------|--------------------|---------------------------------------|
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| (Ac | ddress) | |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phone | ⇒#) |
| PICK-UP | Mait Wait | MAIL |
| (Bı | siness Entity Nar | ne) |
| | | |
| (Do | ocument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| , | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



200282761842

03/03/16--01009--028 **60.00

2016 HAR -3 F 2: 06

WAR O 4 2016 BRUC

COVER LETTER

| | ision of Corp | | | | |
|----------------|---------------|----------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|
| SUBJECT: | Two Pearls | Dreams - DBA Vintage China | and Decor Depot | | |
| SUBJECT: | | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | ······ | |
| The enclosed | Articles of A | Amendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | | |
| Please return | all correspor | dence concerning this matter | to the following: | | |
| | | Deborah J. Roberson | | | |
| | | | Name of Person | | |
| | | Two Pearls Dreams DBA | Vintage China and Decor Depot | | |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Firm/Company | | |
| | | 16331 Rambling Vine Driv | ve | | |
| | | | Address | | |
| | | Tampa, Florida 33624 | | | |
| | | | City/State and Zip Code | | |
| | | djrobe04@gmail.com | | | |
| | | E-mail address: (| to be used for future annual report notificati | ion) | |
| For further in | iformation co | ncerning this matter, please ca | all: | | |
| Deborah J. R | Roberson | | 813 417-1633 at () | SEC SEC | |
| | Name of | Person | | lephone Number H | FILED |
| Enclosed is a | check for th | e following amount: | | Y OF S | П |
| □ \$25.00 F | iling Fee | □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | Certificate of Status& Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |) . |

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| Two Pearls Dreams, LLC | | |
|---------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------|
| (Name of the Limited Light | ility Company as it now appears on our records.) ida Limited Liability Company) | |
| (A) los | da Ellinded Elability Company) | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability | Company were filed on 01-11-16 | and assigned |
| | | |
| Florida document number L16000007050 | · | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following: | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li | mited liability company here: | |
| | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L | imited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the | e abbreviation "L.L.C." |
| | | |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: | | |
| <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD)</u> | DRESS) | |
| , | | |
| | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | |
| • | | |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or re | gistered office address on our records, en | ter the name of the new |
| registered agent and/or the new registered office a | ddress here: | |
| | | <u></u> |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | | 201 SE |
| Name of New Registered Agent. | | AR F |
| New Registered Office Address: | | AR HA |
| | Enter Florida street address | SSE |
| | , Florida | myo J |
| | City | Zip Code |
| N. D. Jan Barrata Marketta Company | • | SIN N |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register | | ₽ . . |
| 1 hereby accept the appointment as registered age | ent and agree to act in this capacity. I further | r agree to comply with the |
| provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and | | |
| accept the obligations of my position as registered | d agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. | Or, if this document is |
| being filed to merely reflect a change in the regist | ierea ojjice aaaress, 1 nereby conjirm that th | е итива навину |
| company has been notified in writing of this change | | |
| - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| | | |

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | <u>Name</u> | <u>Address</u> | Type of Action |
|-----------------------------------------|-------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| AMBR | Georgette M. King | 5810 Marta Drive, Tampa, FL 3361 | Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | |
| *************************************** | • | | Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | □ Change |
| | | | ALLE Remove |
| | | | Change Ch |
| | | | Ø Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | ☐ Change |

| See attached withdrawal form | |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | <u> </u> |
| | 1016 N |
| | HE IA |
| | ## # |
| | |
| | SR 2: |
| | D - 0- |
| | |
| ctive date, if other than the date of filing: | (optional) |
| effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date : If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable s | e of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 tatutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste |
| ument's effective date on the Department of State's records. | |
| | |
| ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an ne 90th day after the record is filed. | effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie |
| 01.71 | |
| ed 425 11 | |
| | |
| | |

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

This Partnership Dissolution Agreement is made on January 29, 2016 between <u>Deborah J. Roberson</u>, residing at 16331 Rambling Vine Drive, Tampa, Florida, 33624, and <u>Georgette M. King</u>, residing at 5810 Marta Drive, Tampa, Florida, 33617.

The Partnership of Two Pearl's Dreams DBA Vintage China and Décor Depot is a partnership with a business address of 16331 Rambling Vine Drive, Tampa, Florida 33624. Two Pearl's Dreams, DBA Vintage China and Décor Depot is engaged in selling of Vintage China and Décor.

Individual <u>Georgette M. King</u> is voluntarily withdrawing from the Partnership of Two Pearl's Dreams DBA Vintage China and Décor Depot as of January 29, 2016.

<u>Georgette M. King</u> is not required to pay any monetary obligations in association with the Partnership, and <u>Georgette M. King</u> also is not to receive any monetary compensation from the Partnership.

All merchandise in the possession of <u>Georgette M. King</u> belonging to Partnership shall be returned to the Partnership.

By signature of this document dated January 29, 2016 Georgette Miking gives Two Pearl's Dreams DBA Vintage China and Décor Depot notice of Withdrawing from the Partnership.

Georgette M. King, Withdrawing Partner

Deborah J. Roberson, Sole Partner

Witness of Signatures. E

Did S. Ramirez